

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1/1 e/w in excavation for s/r. — no p/c Qty. vide TMB P-57 = 445.48 m ³ @ Rs. 427.089/m ³ Rs. 1,90,260 =					
2/2 P/L of RCC-M-15 in levelling course vide TMB P-57 = 25.08 m ³ @ Rs. 9729.84/m ³ Rs. 2,44,019 =					
3/3 P/L RCC M-30 Gr. Concl. in pile cap. Qty. vide TMB P-57 = 319.46 m ³ @ Rs. Rs. 10622.75/m ³ Rs. 3,39,258 =					
4/4 Bored Cast-in-situ M-35 Grade RCC pile, Qty. vide TMB P-57 = 564.0 m @ Rs. 32,149.16/m — Rs. 1,81,32,126 =					
5/5 S/F/P Hydr bar in foundation; Qty. vide TMB P-57 = 76.109 MT @ Rs. 80,856.04/MT — Rs. 61,53,872 =					
6/6 P/r. steel lines 10mm thk. Qty. vide TMB P- 58 = 8.52 MT @ Rs. 105,856.30 /MT — Rs. 9,01,896 =					

Continuation

C.O.R. 2,90,31,754 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(7/2) Pl. and Concreting Temporary earth Island; vide TMB P-58 = 2 Nos. @ Rs. 7858.82/m² Rs. 1,57,168				
(8/8) Pl. and Concr. one span Service road — Qty. vide TMB P-68 = 54.12m @ Rs. 4378.01/m — Rs. 2,36,938 =				
(9/9) P/L RCC M-30 Gr. Concr. in sub-sfr. — no per etc. (i) Up to 5m ht. Qty. vide TMB P-58 = 176.30 m³ @ Rs. 11165.24/m³ Rs. 1,968,432 =				
(ii) from 5m up to 10m; Qty. vide TMB P-58 = 37.33 m³ @ Rs. 11,268.54/m³ Rs. 4,20,655 =				
(10/10) P/v. & laying R.C.C. M-35 Gr. Concr. (5m to 10m ht.) ; Qty. vide TMB P-58 = 10.24 m³ @ Rs. 11,396.48/m³ Rs. 1,16,700 =				
(11/11) S/P/P HYSD bar, rebar. — rebar in sub-sfr; Qty. vide TMB P-59 —				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
$= 187.680 \text{ m}^3$ @ Rs. 12341.32/m ³					
					Rs. 23,16,219 =
(18) S/F/P HYD bar					
(15) reinforcement in					
Super-structure;					
Qty. vide TMB P-61 =					
31.119 MT @ Rs. 82810.25/MT					
					Rs. 25,76,972 =
(19) P/L C.C. wearing					
(19) Course including reinf.					
- cement M-30 Gr. cont.					
Qty. vide TMB P-67 = 34.88 m ³					
Limited = 16.970 m ³ @ Rs.					
					Rs. 29,296.74/m ³ = Rs. 3,45,436 =
(20) Cont. of R.C.C. railing					
(20) of M-25 Gr. cont.					
Cast-in-situ, Qty.					
vide TMB P-61 = 124.0 m					
= 124.0 m @ Rs. 4724.42/m					
					Rs. 5,85,828 =
(21) Drainage spout;					
(21) Qty. vide TMB P-61					
= 24 Nos. @ Rs. 6302.45/					
No.					Rs. 1,51,259 =

Continuation

C.O. Rs. 4,20,86,158 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
22/22 P/r. PCC M-15 Gr.					
22/22 Cont. in levelling					
Course; Qty. vide TMB					
P-66 = 7.18 m ³ @ Rs.					
Rs. 9365.54/m ³ ———					Rs. 67057 =
23/23 P/L RCC M-30 Gr.					
Cont. in App. slab;					
Qty. vide TMB P-67					
= 16.97 m ³ @ Rs. 16506.62					
/m ³ ———					Rs. 280117 =
24/24 P/r. strip seal expansion joint					
Qty. vide					
TMB P-61 = 33.80 m @					
Rs. 14170.68/m ———					Rs. 478,969 =
25/25 P/r. & fixing 20mm thick Compressive fibre board					
Qty. vide TMB					
P-62 = 33.80 m @ Rs.					
Rs. 288.18/m ———					Rs. 9740 =
26/26 P/F of precast joint filler					
Qty. vide					
TMB P-62 = 33.80 m @					
Rs. 405.05/m ———					Rs. 13691 =

Continuation

C.O. Rs. 4,29,35,732 = 10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Content of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(27) 27 P/L Boulder pitching in slopes; qty. vide TMB P-65 = 248.89 m ³ = 248.89 m ³ @ Rs. 5785.13/m ³ Rs. 14,39,861 =					
(28) 28 P/L Filter material underneath pitching in slopes; qty. vide TMB P-67 = 98.07 m ³ @ Rs. 5486.91/m ³ Rs. 5,38,101 =					
(29) 29 Clearing & grubbing road land; qty. vide TMB P-62 = 0.1906 Hec @ Rs. 75573.34/Hec Rs. 14,4042					
(30) 30 Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit with lead up to 100m; qty vide TMB P- = 3325.817 m ³ @ Rs. 261.09 /m ³ Rs. 8,68,338 =					
(31) 31 Const. of Subgrade & E/shoulder, qty. vide TMB P-69 =					

Continuation

C.O.B. 4,57,96,436 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
P-69	=	471.00 m ³			
P-70	=	156.91 m ³			
Total	=	627.91 m ³			
@ Rs. 264.63/m ³					Rs. 166,164.00

(32)
32

Const. of G.S.B.

Qty. vide TMB

P-70 = 179.57 m³ @

Rs. 5048.07/m³ — Rs. 9,06,482.00

(33)
33

Const. of WBM 60.3;

Qty. vide TMB P-70

= 62.72 m³ @ Rs. 6793.30/m³

(34)
34

P/A Prime Coat with

St. emulsion (SS-1);

Qty. vide TMB P-71 =

836.25 m² @ Rs. 59.18/m²

Rs. 49,530.00

Rs. 49,489.00

(35)
35

P/A Tack Coat with

St. emulsion (RS-1)

Qty. vide TMB

P-71 = 836.25 m²

P-72 = 836.25 m²

Total = 1672.50 m²

@ Rs. 20.26/m² — Rs. 33,885.00

Continuation

C.V. Rs. 4,73,78,532.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contn of are
	No.	L	B	D	
36 36 P/L/R of close graded paved road 20m wide; Qty. vide TMB P-72 = = 836.25 m ² @ Rs. 332.20/m ² Rs. 277,802					

37
37 P/F Logo of NABARD
Project & Info Board;

37
37 P/L Semi dense
bituminous Cont. Qty.
vide TMB P-73 = 20.91 m³
@ Rs. 16890.15/m³
Rs. 353,173 =

38
37 P/F of Logo of
NABARD Project &
Info. ; Qty. vide TMB
P-73 = 3.0 NO. @ Rs.
Rs. 10826.69/NO. Rs. 32,480 =

39
38 P/L Road markings
with HATC. ; Qty. vide
TMB P-73 = 40.0 m² @
Rs. 886.00/m² Rs. 35,440 =

40
39 P/E 'W' Metal beam

Continuation

C.O. Rs. 4,80,77,427 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Content of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Cross barrier, qty. vide					
TMB P-73 =		120.0 m			
@ Rs. 111.20/m					Rs. 493,345 =

41/40

Const. of embankment
with material obtained
from borrow pit with
lead up to 1000 m; Qty.
vide TMB P-768 =
= 1489.12 m³ @ Rs. 261.09/m³
Rs. 388,794 =

42/41

Const. of Granular
Sub-base for R.

Qty. vide TMB P-62				
= 109.64 m ³				@ Rs. 5048.97
/m ²				Rs. 5,53,569 =

43/42

P/L RCC pipe of P-4

dia 1000 mm; Qty. vide
TMB P-69 = 37.50 m
@ Rs. 7963.88/m Rs. 2,98,646 =

44/43

Dismantling of existing
sto.; Qty. vide TMB

P-63 = 229.63 m³ @
Rs. 1713.06/m³ Rs. 393,370.2
Total = Rs. 5,02,05,150 = 00

Continuation

C.D. 5,02,05,150 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

B.F. Rs. 5,02,05,150 = 00

Add 18% (+) Rs. 90,36,927 = 00

Add 1% L.Cms (+) Rs. 50,20,52 = 00

Add S. Fee — (+) Rs. 24,39,02 = 00

Total = Rs. 5,99,88,031 = 00

Less below 0.11% as

per Agr. (3) Rs. 84,87,634 = 00

(-) Rs. 65,987 = 00

Total = Rs. 5,99,22,044 = 00

Less prev. paid

Amf. = (-) Rs. 5,14,34,410 = 00

Net Total = Rs. 84,87,634 = 00

Lead — 25/11/24

J.E.

(Signature)

25/11/24

AIE